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WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE / REACH
Care Coordination Directory

Staff Name Phone / Ext. Email
AJA Counseling Center Agy Phone: 3539250
8726 W. Mill Rd. Agy Fax: 353-2095
Milwaukee, WI 53225 Emerg No. 558-0121 (pager)
Supv Nowak, Kim 353-9250 X106 knowak.aja@sbcglobal.net
Lead Roper, Skyla 353-9250 X118 skylaroper@sbcglobal.net
Crosby, Tiffany 353-9250 X110 tiffany.aja@sbcglobal.net
Hutcherson, Justin 353-9250 X122 justin.aja@sbcglobal.net
Mims, Zonea 353-9250 X112 zonea.aja@sbcglobal.net
Minerick, Terese 353-9250 X109 terese.aja@sbcglobal.net
Munesy-Delgado, Thavone 353-9250 X113 t munesy@sbcglobal.net
REACH
Supv  Cherry, Rashaan 353-9250 X131 rashaan.aja@sbcglobal.net
Bath, Tiffany 353-9250 X117 tiffany1.aja@sbcglobal.net
Mosley, Erma 353-9250 X 136 erma.aja@sbcglobal.net
Walls, Iesha 353-9250 X 130 iesha.aja@sbcglobal.net
Alternatives In Psych. Consult. Agy Phone: 358-7999
10045 W. Lisbon Avenue Agy Fax: 393-1640
Suite 200
Wauwatosa, WI 53222 Emerg No. 333-6185 Weekends
Supv  Bergeson, Rob 358-7960 rbergeson@altlig.com
Lead Horwitz, Becky 358-7956 baten@altlig.com
Davis, Takesha 358-7951 tdavis@altlig.com
Dowl, Jecoliah 358-7954 jdowl@altlig.com
Haven, Juliette 358-7953 jhaven@altlig.com
Hilliard, James 358-7997 jhilliard@altlig.com
Johnson, Ariel 358-7955 acollins@altlig.com
Kroening, Rorey 358-7958 rkroening@altlig.com
McNeil, Krista 358-7959 kmcneil@altlig.com
McShepard, Tammy 358-7952 tmeshepard@altlig.com
Otzelberger, Emily 358-7682 EOtzelberger@altlig.com
Schultz, Patrick 358-7992 pschultz@altlig.com
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Aurora Family Service

Agy Phone: 342-4560
3200 W. Highland Blvd. Agy Fax: 345-3161
Milwaukee, WI 53208 Emerg No. 342-4560 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays
Supv  Cunningham, Carmen 345-4444 carmen.cunningham@aurora.org
Batton, Denise 345-4486 denise.batton@aurora.org
Langenkamp, Kristina 345-4452 kristina.langenkamp@aurora.org
Mantey, Amy 345-4909 amy.mantey(@aurora.org
Sabo, Tina 345-4976 tina.sabo@aurora.org
Yarney, Ekua 345-4460 ekua.yarney@aurora.org
La Causa, Inc. Agy Phone: 902-1500
1212 S. 70 Street Agy Fax: 771-7674
Suite 115A
Milwaukee, WI 53214 Emerg No. 904-3144 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays;
REACH-pager, 256-0221
Supv Meinholdt, Chad 902-1527 chadm@lacausa.org
Lead Eisen, Jakob 902-1695 jacobe@lacausa.org
Campbell, Ericex 902-1571 ericexc@lacausa.org
Cox, Christopher 902-1622 christopherco@lacausa.org
Dawson, Theresa 902-1584 theresad@lacausa.org
Hardge, Melinda 902-1521 melindah@lacausa.org
Hartnell, Kirston 902-1547 kirstong@lacausa.org
Hernandez, Jose 902-1540 joseh@lacausa.org
Larkey, Ryan 902-1682 ryanl@lacausa.org
Oulahan, Margaret 902-1569 margareto@lacausa.org
Smith, Aimee 902-1562 aimees@lacausa.org
Sun, Danyelle 902-1581 danyelles@lacausa.org
Taylor, Tonia 902-1586 tonias@lacausa.org
Ward, Antoine 902-1565 antoinew(@lacausa.org
REACH
Supv  Gonzalez, Luciana 902-1534 lucianag@lacausa.org
Lead Cummings, Tanya 902-1651 tanyac@lacausa.org
Bakke, Lindsay 902-1550 lindsayb@lacausa.org
Brandemuehl, Michelle 902-1537 michelleb@lacausa.org
Kolstad, Allison M. 902-1573 allisonk@lacausa.org
Martinez, Tavita 902-1653 tavitam@]lacausa.org
Pangman, William 902-1507 williamp@]lacausa.org
Vieth, Michelle 902-1532 michellevi@lacausa.org
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My Home, Your Home Agy Phone: 2420089
9201 Watertown Plank Road Agy Fax: 342-0221
Wanwatosa. WI 53226 Emerg No. 232-4022 After 5SPM, Weekends & Holidays

Supv  Kelley-Kuehmichel, Ann 615-2820 annkuehmichel@mhyh.org

Lead Hammerling, Caralee 615-2845 caraleechammerling@mbhyh.org
Celata, Kayla 615-2827 kaylacelata@myhomeyourhome.org
Dismuke, Demonte 615-2855 demontedismuke@mhyh.org
Doll-Weier, Ameshia 615-2847 ameshiaweier@mhyh.org
Glass, Melissa 615-2843 melissaglass@myhomeyourhome.org
Marshall, Tewana 615-2858 tewanamarshall@mhyh.org
Pankiewicz, Kelly 615-2839 kellypankiewicz@mbhyh.org
Rinderle, Erin 615-2851 erinrinderle@myhomeyourhome.org
Von Rueden, Anna 615-2856 annavonrueden@mhyh.org
Zoerb, Michelle 615-2859 michellezoerb@myhomeyourhome.org

St. Aemilian - Lakeside Agy Phone: 463-1880
8901 W. Capitol Drive Agy Fax: 463-2770
Milwaukee, WI 53222-1798 Emerg No. 430-4357 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

Supv Warren, Kimberlea 463-1880 X201 kwarren@st-al.org
Lead Karshna, Taylor 463-1880 X126 tkarshna@st-al.org
Goldmann, Kelly 463-1880 X122 kgoldmann@st-al.org
Guderski-W, Jill 463-1880 X189 jguderski@st-al.org
Jenich, Mike 463-1880 X103 mjenich@st-al.org
Jones, Weneaka 463-1880 X245 wjones@st-al.org
Marcus, Joshua 463-1880 X254 jmarcus@st-al.org
Preston, Patricia 463-1880 X241 ppreston@st-al.org
Pyatt, Colleen 463-1880 X260 cpyatt@st-al.org
Ruz, Mark 463-1880 X221 mruz@st-al.org
Sherman, Nicole 463-1880 X197 nsherman@st-al.org
Unzicker, April 463-1880 X162 aunzicker@st-al.org
Velazquez, Glorielsie 463-1880 X104 gvelazquez@st-al.org
Wepner, Andrea 463-1880 X109 awepner@st-al.org
REACH
Supv Maletis, Leanne 463-1880 X 107 Imaletis@st-al.org
Lead Fry, Dana 463-1880 X 230 dfry@st-al.org
Bain, Julie 463-1880 X 231 jbain@st-al.org
Castillo, Maria 463-1880 X232 mcastillo@st-al.org
Christianson, Bruce 463-1880 X 283 behristianson@st-al.org
Guderski-R, Jill 463-1880 X 189 jguderski@st-al.org
Halbach, Tanya 463-1880 X 193 thalbach@st-al.org
Pernell, Marlon 463-1880 X 138 mpernell@st-al.org
Steiner, Jessica 463-1880 X203 jsteiner@st-al.org
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St. Charles Youth and Family Serv.

4757 N. 76 Street
Milwaukee, WI 53218

Supv
Supv
Supv
Lead

Willowglen Community Care

5151 W. Silver Spring

Greene, Mandi
McBride, Brian
Rogers, Ron
Zoch, Jessica
Barnes, Kelly
Beethe, Rachel
Eckmann, Melissa
Harris, Angela
Johnstone, Mike
Redmond, Angela
Rizzo, Lisa
Smith, Shannon
Varnado, Enjoli J.

Milwaukee, WI 53218

Supv
Lead

Wallace, Kristin
Santoyo, Melinda
Brumm, Rachel
Cronick, Melissa
Giljohann, Kristy

Grossman, Sarah J.

Hazen, Stephanie
Key, Jessica
Kilgren, Kourtney
Maurer, Kurt
Norman, Samaria

Staff Counts:
Lead 10
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358-4120
875-8211
358-4130
358-4148
358-4126
358-4125
358-4121
358-4149
358-4146
358-4128
358-4127
358-4123

527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970
527-6970

X130

X1007
X1010
X1019
X1038
X1038
X1012
X1011
X1020
X1009
X1004
X1014

Supervisor 13

Email
Agy Phone: 358-4152
Agy Fax: 358-5005
Emerg No. 810-7782, Weekdays After 5 PM, Weekends &

Holidays

bmcebride@stcharlesinc.org

jzoch@stcharlesinc.org
kbryhan@stcharlesinc.org
rbeethe@stcharlesinc.org
meckman@stcharlesinc.org
aharris@stcharlesinc.org
johnstone@stcharlesinc.org
aredmond@stcharlesinc.org
Irizzo@stcharlesinc.org
ssmith@stcharlesinc.org

evarnado@stcharlesinc.org

Agy Phone: 225-4460
Agy Fax: 527-6971
Emerg No. 414-750-0860, Weekends & Holidays

kwallacecc@phoenixcaresystems.com
msantoyocc@phoenixcaresystems.com
rbrummcc@phoenixcaresystems.com
mcronickcc@phoenixcaresystems.com
kgiljohanncc@phoenixcaresystems.com
sgrossmancc(@phoenixcaresystems.com
shazencc@phoenixcaresystems.com
jkeycc@phoenixcaresystems.com
kkilgrencc@phoenixcaresystems.com
kmaurercc@phoenixcaresystems.com

snormancc@phoenixcaresystems.com
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